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Blue font = New Peer Mentors (November 2023–October 2024) 

ESRD Network 1 

Karen McDowell karenmcdowell19@gmail.com 

Kim Pratt Kimpratt67@yahoo.com 

Mary Caouette scooter070902@yahoo.com 

Nancy Sonemaneevong nsonemaneevong@yahoo.com 

Sherrie Shivley indutime@gmail.com 

Stephen Sanborn gotkidney17@gmail.com 
 

ESRD Network 2 

Betty Kinney bkinney49@yahoo.com 

Gail Graham gailg232@gmail.com 

Helton Briggs Jr. gqhelton@gmail.com 

Rhonda Elliott knibloe@gmail.com 

Roderick Kea keaservice97@gmail.com 

Shira Antonio rodriguezshira84@gmail.com 
 

ESRD Network 3 

Albert Andrascik aandra63@optimum.net 

Angelina Aminova mshunny616@yahoo.com 

Barbara Cuozzo barcu1@icloud.com 

Burges Berlin malecoantonio057@gmail.com 

Cesar Cortes cesarcs14@hotmail.com 

Charles Mazzotta cmazzotta120@comcast.net 

Chris Palmiere chrispalmiere@gmail.com 

Dagnaris Rodriquez Sanchez rdagnaris@gmail.com 

Ellyne Dombro dombroellyne@gmail.com 

Frederick Werner fredwerner@live.com 

George McComb mccomb226@gmail.com 

Hakeen Wilkins hakeenwilkins@outlook.com 
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ESRD Network 3 

Helene Hughes helene.e.hughes@gmail.com 

Hurley Alderman hurley.a.alderman@gmail.com 

Irene Lewer Ilewer25@gmail.com 

Issac White susiem1@comcast.net 

James Grande gsinspect2021@gmail.com 

Janet Schuster dducksoup@aol.com 

Jennice Jones jennice22@gmail.com 

Jennifer Voigt jvoigt82@yahoo.com 

Jeremy Parroco J.parroco@gmail.com 

Jose Arroyo arroyo.jose.fr@gmail.com 

Jose Adiel Hernandez primerasnuevas@hotmail.com 

Karen Aitken-Douyan DrKaye_PT@yahoo.com 

Keyla Aviles kgaviles79@gmail.com 

LaVise McCray lavisemccray@gmail.com 

Lolly Armone lollyjay36@comcast.net 

Loraine Mendolia rainie264@verizon.net 

Louis Nickas eaglescout1971@yahoo.com 

Luz Acevedo luz54pr@gmail.com 

Mark Eisen markeisen4@gmail.com 

Maureen Nigro maureenn9080@gmail.com 

Meliris Ramos meliris711@gmail.com 

Mercedes Rodriguez marcy6911@yahoo.com 

Mike Calabrese Mikecal1182@yahoo.com 

Mike Limbaugh LimbaughNY1@aol.com 

Pamela Zaraza Mellizaraza@gmail.com 

Pamela Gentzel lpn173@aol.com 

Randy Hamilton rjhamilton22267@gmail.com 

Richard Marrero richardmarrero787@gmail.com 
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ESRD Network 3 

Richard Keller franklinnj@hotmail.com 

Robert Gilpin rcgilpin61@yahoo.com 

Robert Silvera silv61410@aol.com 

Robert Wilson bobbaritone@aol.com 

Roseann DeCarlo rosie408@yahoo.com 

Sarah Ruiz ruiz.sarah63@gmail.com 

Stephanie Cisne stephanie.cisne@gmail.com 

Steve Glover steveglover823@gmail.com 

Tameka Savage tamekabrooks2006@yahoo.com 

Teresa Parker teresaparker920@gmail.com 

Tonya Baker tonyabaker957@yahoo.com 

Tracey Amadi amaditracey@gmail.com 

Tyree Taylor tyreetaylor383@gmail.com 

Tyrone Smith tsmith3171953@gmail.com 

Watson (Tony) Driggs wndriggs@gmail.com 

William Senior senior23102@gmail.com 

Yeseira Rivera-Panell yrivera2839@gmail.com 

Yevette Whitehurst resting100@yahoo.com 

Zavier Mauldin zmcoalminer@gmail.com 
 

ESRD Network 4 

Carrie  Campbell carrie.campbell100@yahoo.com 

David Kauffman davidkauffman50@gmail.com 

Debra Wilson davewilson312@hotmail.com 

Janis  Royal-Collins msjrcollins@gmail.com 

Karen Fritz laughtersunshine@aol.com 

Kelly McLaughlin kellmcl@gmail.com 

Kimberly Super-Hartigan coldcoldethyl9@gmail.com 

Paul Resnick rhunit1@yahoo.com 
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ESRD Network 4 

Steve Wilcoxson sewilcoxson@icloud.com 
 

ESRD Network 5 

Adrienne Odom  missodom@gmail.com 

Anna Lynch alynch8803@gmail.com 

Barry  Moore moorebarry2581@yahoo.com 

Danielle Bakerville mdbaskerville2378@gmail.com 

Delonta Hicks delontahicks@gmail.com 

Dietrius Thomas amanda.edwards@fmc-na.com 

Doris Manning mikedorism7805@gmail.com 

Eriqua Carter-Hawkins Ericar4988@yahoo.com 

Gina  Maupin godzillamama2@gmail.com 

Hazel  McFadden hbmcfadden@comcast.net 

Ibrahim Sankoh rahimjay@gmail.com 

Jerry Rothstein mgrjmr@msn.com 

Johnny Jones mjonesa@aol.com 

Kattie  Lee Kattielee73@gmail.com 

Larry Suggs larrysuggs123@gmail.com 

Lekeisha Williams georgiapearl117@hotmail.com 

Lori Lohr lori.lohr@comcast.net 

Maria Robinson loveferry42@gmail.com 

Maurice Turner turntr661@gmail.com 

Michele Miller beautiful1xoxo@gmail.com 

Michelle Haynes/Fitch m44fitch@gmail.com 

Peggy Nickelson snickels@msn.com 

Phillip Jordan Philjor231@yahoo.com 

Robert Ward rjward99@gmail.com 

Sharon Talley sharon.talley57@gmail.com 

Steve Denson densons466@gmail.com 
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ESRD Network 5 

Thomas Morton thomasmorton111@yahoo.com 

Trudy Schumpert tschumpe@odu.edu 
 

ESRD Network 6 

Gwendolyn Patterson gwenp2440@gmail.com 

Karen Haynes aakshaynes@gmail.com 

Ricky Lee yekcir_yekcir@yahoo.com 
 

ESRD Network 7 

Brian  Michaud brian.homeloan@gmail.com 

Carolyn Stewart clawstewart@aol.com 

Cheyenne Short chychylover01@gmail.com 

Claiborne Christian claichristian@verizon.net 

Donna Davis dj.davis@att.net 

Jan Stier jstier46@yahoo.com 

Janice Starling akpsg@earthlink.net 

Johnnye Quisenberry sunnyjb1949@gmail.com 

Julie Glennon cassino0304@gmail.com 

Kamalakar Shenai kam.shenai@gmail.com 

Robert Beumel waybous@gmail.com 

Ronelia Bailey roneliabailey@gmail.com 

Timothy Donovan tim.donovan@firstrate-leadership.com 

Virgil Elkins  elkins50@yahoo.com 
 

ESRD Network 8 

Anthony Belcher Paula.beemon@freseniusmedicalcare.com 

Edwin Alexander Edwinemmanuel1987@gmail.com 

Gwendolyn Sherrod gdsherrod@hotmail.com 

Lacarlton Barnes lacarltonb@gmail.com 
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ESRD Network 8 

Ramieka McDonald hby4yah@outlook.com 
 

ESRD Network 9 

Alysia Cichon cichon.7@buckeyemail.osu.edu 

Becky Reinhart emerald_8604@yahoo.com 

Niesha Neal Akidneyforniesha@gmail.com 

Peggy Williams joy2christ@gmail.com 

Steven Cooper stevenrcooper79@gmail.com 

William Hill billdavidhill@yahoo.com 
 

ESRD Network 10 

Don Berndt donaldberndt2@gmail.com 
 

ESRD Network 11 

Chef Oliver  Hale hchefo@aol.com 

Mary Baliker mbaliker@gmail.com 

Melissa Bahl mdbahl44@gamil.com 
 

ESRD Network 12 

As of October 2023, this Network has five mentors who have registered in the Kidney Learning Hub. 
The mentors have not started Course 1.  

 

ESRD Network 13 

Letichia Leger legerletichia@gmail.com 
 

ESRD Network 14 

Hilario Guerra hguerra891@gmail.com 

Jeffrey Waggoner waggonerjeffrey@yahoo.com 

Kate Ruiz clkpastel@gmail.com 
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ESRD Network 14 

Keith Robison Danieshahightower827@gmail.com 

Natalie Zuniga Natiezuniga@yahoo.com 
 

ESRD Network 15 

Brian Heuett Bheuett60@gmail.com 

Billy Rogers bdbjrogers@hotmail.com 

Carlos Parra carlosparra682003 

Dan Gregory dangbo1@yahoo.com 

Dan Knopf  danknopf@me.com 

Jill Kordosieur benito878@q.com  

JoAnn Zwahlen zwahlenjo@gmail.com 

Joseph Taylor jfreakaz77@gmail.com 

Paula Robinson andreabella1225@gmail.com 

Rachelle Williams rswilliams113@gmail.com 

Santiago Barela sbarela21@gmail.com 

Stanton Cole sdcole65@yahoo.com 

Tom Rhodus tom.rhodus@gmail.com 

Tonie Mendez mendezto@gmail.com 

Twiigy Tammu Ferrey jbferrey@yahoo.com 
 

ESRD Network 16 

Annette King annetteisland@hotmail.com 

Chris Wells chriswells9079@gmail.com 

Pam Pries pries5050@comcast.net 

Patrick Nevin patmichael14@gmail.com 

Robert Crabtree bobc@theroadbacktolife.com 

Wes Haworth Barklee3@Outlook.com 
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ESRD Network 17 

Anshuman Shukla anshumanshukla@hotmail.com 

Carolina Tejada carolina.tejada@gmail.com 

Catherine Quinn  Kq3doc.quinn@aol.com 

Charlene Hartwig charlene@sonic.net 

Debbie Macdonald lisa.spivack@davita.com 

Diana Lozano dlozano0529@gmail.com 

Doris  Lew  doris.lew@kidney.org 

Jacqueline Estrada estrada.jackie85@gmail.com 

Javier Cruz cruz1j@icloud.com 

John Cabaluna cabalunaj@satellitehealth.com 

Karen  Romero karenromero7@yahoo.com 

Kathleen Pohl mswkpohl@gmail.com 

Kiki Leuther leutherk@satellitehealth.com 

Kim Jackson jacksonpkim@gmail.com 

Lauren Oleary laurenoleary73@yahoo.com 

Mai Her-Holloway mai_her@ymail.com 

Massoud Arefi Mashty1@gmail.com 

Michael Haji michaelh1277@gmail.com 

Michael Levy mlevy1973@gmail.com 

Mike Connolly mlconnolly@icloud.com 

Miri Regev regevm@wellbound.com 

Otito Owens doubletrouble2459@gmail.com 

Pat Rice fitzrice24@aol.com 

Paula Allen AllenPA@satellitehealth.com 

Ray Janikowski ray.janikowski@gmail.com 

Roy Rocklin RRocklin@yahoo.com 

Sarah Packard packards@satellitehealth.com 

Timothy Jumawan jumawantimothy681@gmail.com 
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ESRD Network 17 

Tracey Friley  TFriley198@aol.com 

Vivek Gaur  vgvats@gmail.com 
 

ESRD Network 18 

Aaron Steward innerreins41@yahoo.com 

Alberto Mendez gobetom@gmail.com 

Alice Hagopian ahagopian75124@yahoo.com 

Amar Abu-Samrah amarabusamrah@gmail.com 

Arden  Bennett kz5at@arrl.net 

Bruce Yeh bruceyeh@hotmail.com 

Claudia Pardo  claudia.e.pardo@hotmail.com 

David  Bustamante dbusta47@gmail.com 

Diane Dixon dianedixon256@gmail.com 

Gilberto Tavarez Jr. gilberttavarez@gmail.com 

Guy Churchouse  guy.churchouse@outlook.com 

James O'Connor ips2@msn.com 

Jaqueline Hobson jacehob21@yahoo.com 

Jay Rey Espinoza jrspinoza@cdmsrenal.com 

John Serrano johnserrano655@gmail.com 

Julie Sosa juliesosarn@gmail.com 

Lebo Foster leefoster0218@gmail.com 

Lisa Dunbar ledunbar4@outlook.com  

Lori Rodriquez loribell1126@gmail.com 

Maria  Campos nikkonikko1972@gmail.com 

Maria Vargas-Arredondo vampirodopido86@gmail.com 

Maria Villasenor mvillasenor@cdmsrenal.com 

Mark Cisneros firefightermarkcisneros@gmail.com 

Mark Anthony Velarde malecoantonio057@gmail.com 

Mirella Ibarra poet6681@icloud.com 
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ESRD Network 18 

Paulette Colter pbcolter@gmail.com 

Randall Cain kdomradio@gmail.com 

Rebecca Siery beckysiery@gmail.com 

Ruben Guzman michaelguzman818@gmail.com 

Saul Saenz saulsaenz71@yahoo.com 

Sunita Patel sunipatel1214@yahoo.com 

Susan Cooper suewho57@yahoo.com 

Susan Guerrero susanguerrero30@gmail.com 

Susana Ochoa sochoa58@aol.com 

Teresa Vargas t.vargas.perez1753@gmail.com 

Toni Binns tbinnspvwc@aol.com 
 

Please contact the ESRD NCC Team for assistance: NCCInfo@hsag.com 

This material was prepared by the End Stage Renal Disease National Coordinating Center (ESRD NCC) contractor, under contract with the Centers 
for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS), an agency of the Department of Health and Human Services. The contents presented do not necessarily 
reflect CMS policy nor imply endorsement by the U.S. Government. FL-ESRD NCC-NC4PAW-10222024-01 
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